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Ariel <ariel@acrobatoutsourcing.com>

Oakland A's April 3rd #9066613 - Fry Cook - CALL OUTS 

Ariel <ariel@acrobatoutsourcing.com> Tue, Apr 9, 2019 at 9:22 AM
To: Michelle Horne <michelle@acrobatoutsourcing.com>, "acrobat.tsheetsSF" <acrobat.tsheetssf@acrobatoutsourcing.com>
Cc: "Kondra, Lynnette" <Kondra-Lynnette@aramark.com>, Jared Sablan <jared@acrobatoutsourcing.com>, "Newberry,
Pedro" <pnewberry@peoplescout.com>, SF Ops Team Acrobat <sfops@acrobatoutsourcing.com>, Team Sacramento
<sacramento@acrobatoutsourcing.com>

Hello Lynette, 
We have tracked down the remaining hours from our staff that did not write their out times.
Nicole Tobias: 
4/1 1:51-9:47 
4/2 1pm-9:30
 
Job order 271139
Dishwasher Req 9066623  
Jeffrey Moore-
04/04/2019, 11:00-7:00pm
nicole silva
11 - 7:30 with a 30 min lunch
 
We will process these hours. Let us know if there are any discrepancies.
Best,
Ariel
 
 
On Wed, Apr 3, 2019 at 12:45 PM Michelle Horne <michelle@acrobatoutsourcing.com> wrote: 
[Quoted text hidden]
 
 
--  

Ariel Hasbun 
Operations Manager 
 
Acrobat Outsourcing 
665 3rd St, Suite 415 | San Francisco, CA 94107

O: (415) 373-1218 M: (510) 421-1405 
E: ariel@acrobatoutsourcing.com

We are currently rebranding Acrobat Outsourcing. You will notice some gradual changes to our look and name over the
next few months as we become The Service Companies’ Staffing Services division.
 
[Quoted text hidden]
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